Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Group: StansburyPark

Total Time

27.5625
28.1084
28.1235
28.6614
28.7066
29.3653
29.7703

Avg MPH
235.40

230.83
230.71
226.38
226.02
220.95
217.94

Car Name

Airhead Xtreme
Lightning
LURELLS
Strongbad

Shell

Captain Dude

Destiny's Bounty




Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

Group: StansburyPark

Total Time

28.0885
28.1744
28.4455
29.0863
29.8824
30.0104
30.0355

Avg MPH
230.99

230.29
228.09
223.07
217.13
216.20
216.02

Outlaws
Racer

Emmett O.
Krew Q.
McKay T.

Natalia T.

Car Name

Flash

USA

The Flaming BMO
Racer

Flash

Tiger

Giraffey




